

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 6573/2012

RAJINDER KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for bail)

Date : 04/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr R.K.Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Office report is silent about filing of counter affidavit by respondent NO.1. Office to report.

Report is awaited from the Trial Court in respect of notice issued to respondent No.2.

List again on 20.8.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.08.06
16:58:30 IST
Reason: