

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 6573/2012

RAJINDER KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for bail)

Date : 13/10/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Himanshu Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Shubham Bhalla, Adv.  
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner to furnish fresh address of respondent no.2 and supply copy of complete set of pleadings to the ld. counsel for respondent no.1. Compliance be made within four weeks.

List again on 15.12.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar